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REVOLVER

Designed for HAY by Leon Ransmeier, Revolver comprises 

a series of circular tables, stools and bar stools in powder 

coated steel. The stools and bar stools have a revolving design, 

featuring a bearing mechanism that enables the seat to rotate 

360 degrees. Footrests and hooks on the bar stools and tables 

add further functionality to the series, while curved edges and 

a careful sense of symmetry create a modern and uncluttered 

silhouette. Available in a choice of different colours this versatile 

series can be coordinated together or used separately in a wide 

range of public and residential environments.
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Ø44,5 x H65 cm 

Seat Ø 34 cm
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Ø44,5 x H76 cm

Seat Ø 34 cm

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

Powder coated steel with aluminium bearing.

BLACK SKY GREY RED

COLOURS
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Ø39 x H48,5 cm 

Seat Ø34 cm

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

Powder coated steel with aluminium bearing.

BLACK SKY GREY RED

COLOURS



11

– REVOLVER TABLE –

10
5

75
70

75
70

75
70

Ø75 x H105 cm 

Tabletop Ø70 cm

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

Powder coated steel, aluminium bearing

Incl. hooks

BLACK SKY GREY RED

COLOURS
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Please use below link to download  
images of the Revolver Collection.

Imagebank

Please use below link for order  

placement and further information. 

HAYb2b.com

hay.com
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https://hay.presscloud.com/nr/#/frontpage
https://www.hayb2b.com/en/login?redirect=/
http://www.hay.com

